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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Final results (16 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LINDHOLM Peter SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

3 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

6 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

7 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MF19 MALMÖ

8 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

9 LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

10 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel SWE YFK YSTAD

11 RODIONOV Albert SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

12 KRAHN Noel SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Formula of the competition

17 fencers

Poules round 1:

17 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

16 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Initial ranking (17 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ANDERSEN Helle SWE MF19 MALMÖ

1 LINDHOLM Peter SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

4 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

6 LARSSON Peter SWE AFIL LUND

6 LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE MF19 MALMÖ

8 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel SWE YFK YSTAD

9 LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

10 RODIONOV Albert SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

11 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia SWE YFK YSTAD

11 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MF19 MALMÖ

11 KRAHN Noel SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

16 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

16 GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 9 20 1

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 10 19 2

KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFF GÖTEBORG 0.500 2 15 3

LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND  

ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -13 7 5

TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.250 -8 11 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 14 5

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 5 20 2

LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 15 24 1

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -1 20 4

KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -12 12 6

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.600 1 20 3
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 0 13 4

GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 4 17 1

RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -8 12 5

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 2 17 3

LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 2 16 2
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 15 24 qualified

2 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 9 20 qualified

3 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 10 19 qualified

4 GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 4 17 qualified

5 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 2 16 qualified

6 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 5 20 qualified

7 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.600 1 20 qualified

8 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 2 17 qualified

9 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFF GÖTEBORG 0.500 2 15 qualified

10 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 0 13 qualified

11 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -1 20 qualified

12 TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.250 -8 11 qualified

13 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 14 qualified

14 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -12 12 qualified

15 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -8 12 qualified

16 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -13 7 qualified
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 4 17 2

LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -10 10 5

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -7 11 4

LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 12 19 1

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.500 1 16 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 3 18 2

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 11 20 1

TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.250 -10 8 4

KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -8 12 5

LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 4 16 3
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 0 19 2

GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 13 24 1

RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -2 16 5

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 0 17 4

ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -11 13 6

KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFF GÖTEBORG 0.600 0 19 2
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 12 19 qualified

2 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 11 20 qualified

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 13 24 qualified

4 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 4 17 qualified

5 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 3 18 qualified

6 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 0 19 qualified

6 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFF GÖTEBORG 0.600 0 19 qualified

8 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 4 16 qualified

9 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.500 1 16 qualified

10 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 0 17 qualified

11 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -2 16 qualified

12 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.250 -7 11 qualified

13 TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.250 -10 8 qualified

14 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -11 13 qualified

15 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -8 12 qualified

16 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -10 10 qualified
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Ranking after all poule rounds (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 27 43 qualified

2 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.875 12 38 qualified

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.777 17 41 qualified

4 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.750 13 37 qualified

5 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 10 38 qualified

6 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.666 9 37 qualified

7 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.625 6 32 qualified

8 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.555 2 36 qualified

9 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFF GÖTEBORG 0.555 2 34 qualified

10 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.444 0 30 qualified

11 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -8 31 qualified

12 TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.250 -18 19 qualified

13 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.222 -10 28 qualified

14 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ 0.111 -18 24 qualified

15 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.111 -20 24 qualified

16 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.111 -24 20 qualified

17 LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND  abandoned
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Table of 16

1 LINDHOLM Peter
FKC KARLSKRONA

16 ----------

LINDHOLM Peter

9 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton
AFF GÖTEBORG

8 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel
YFK YSTAD

KARLSSON TOFTNER A
15/8

5 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
FKC KARLSKRONA

12 KRAHN Noel
ARA HELSINGBORG

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
15/7

13 ----------

4 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

TORESTEN Mikael

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar
FKC KARLSKRONA

14 ----------

GRANEVIK Gunnar

11 RODIONOV Albert
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 JÄRESLÄTT Harry
MF19 MALMÖ

JÄRESLÄTT Harry
15/11

7 LAZER Daniel
MF19 MALMÖ

10 NORRMAN Henrik
MF19 MALMÖ

NORRMAN Henrik
15/14

15 ----------

2 LINDQUIST Eric
FKC KARLSKRONA

LINDQUIST Eric

Table of 8

LINDHOLM Peter
15/9

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
15/14

GRANEVIK Gunnar
15/10

NORRMAN Henrik
15/10

Semi-finals

LINDHOLM Peter
12/7

NORRMAN Henrik
15/13

Final

LINDHOLM Peter
15/13
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Musketörträffen 2018 Värja Herrar Seniorer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

NORRMAN Peter SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 0 0 1

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 0 0 2


